

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 96509114

Data publicarii 26.04.24 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.846,50 RON - 3.846,50 RON

Descriere: 1. CANEPA FUIOR 50GR (11176577) BUC 10 3.39 33.90 2. SILICON TEMP.ROSU BISON 280ML (11105101) BUC 20 32.69 653.80 3. PASTA SIGILANTA PT ETANSARE ET 460GR (11176579) BUC 4 12.56 50.24 4. NITURI AL 3.2 MM X 10 MM, 50 BUC -SET (11115717) BUC 2 2.50 5.00 5. SURUB 4.8X20MM ZINCAT (250B) (10910436) CUT 3 43.86 131.58 6. COLIER MET DIAM315MM (11132490) BUC 10 6.84 68.40 7. COLIER METAL PENTRU FURTUN 25-40 MM (11160174) SET 5 9.55 47.75 8. COLIER METALIC DIAM 150MM (11108833) BUC 10 2.77 27.70 9. SILICON UNIVE.TRA BISON 280ML (11105097) BUC 10 20.92 209.20 10. SILICON ACRIL ALB BISON 300ML (11105107) BUC 10 10.59 105.90 11. SET 10 BUC DISC TAIAT METAL 125X1X22.2MM (11162951) SET 10 27.81 278.10 12. S10 BANDA TEFLON 10M X 12MM X 0,075MM (11176573) SET 5 8.83 44.15 13. NITURI POP 4.8X20 (11105930) BUC 2 9.71 19.42 14. R02Z REDUCTIE BZ 1/2"x3/8" (10807623) BUC 10 2.33 23.30 15. REDUCTIE AL.1/2 X1 (11115318) BUC 10 6.71 67.10 16. ELECTROZI BAZICI BASIC 7018, 2.5X350, 4K (11166430) BUC 1 107.46 107.46 17. SPRAY ULEI 400ML WD40 (11110302) BUC 30 26.59 797.70 18. 123765 SPRAY DEGRIPANT 400 ML (11113600) BUC 20 20.99 419.80 19. CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 (11115301) BUC 10 2.24 22.40 20. CAPAC ALAMA 3/8 (11115289) BUC 10 1.80 18.00 21. CAPAC ALAMA 3/4 (11115314) BUC 10 3.90 39.00 22. REDUCTIE BR.3/8 X1/2 (11103383) BUC 10 2.50 25.00 23. REDUCTIE AL.3/4 X1/2 (11115306) BUC 10 3.04 30.40 24. NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 1/2 -3/8 TERMOSANIT (11115359) BUC 10 2.78 27.80 25. KOR3Z DOP FE BZ 1/2" (10807506) BUC 10 2.72